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Annual Academic Calendar (2025-26)

Holiday's

Holiday

S.No. Date
1 10.04.2025 (Thursday) Mahaveer Jayanti
2 14.04.2025 (Monday) Ambedkar Jayanti
3 18.04.2025 (Friday) Good Friday
a 10.05.2025 (Monday) Mother's Day Celebration
5 12.05.2025 (Monday) Buddha Purnima
6 13.05.2025 - 19.05.2025 PT-1
7 21.05.2025-30.06.2025 Summer Vacation
8 06.07.2025 (Sunday) Muharram
9 09.08.2025 (Saturday) Raksha Bandhan
10 08.08:2025 (Friday) Investiture Ceremany
11 11.08.2025 - 19.08.2025 PT-1I
12 15.08.2025 (Friday) Independense Day Celebration
13 16.08.2025 (Saturday) Janmashtami
14 27.08.2025 (Wednesday) Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
15 04.09.2025 (Thursday) Teacher's Day Celebration
16 05.09.2025 (Friday) Milad-un-Nabi
17 18.09.2025 - 29.09.2025 Half Yearly
18 22.09.2025 (Monday) Navratri Celebration
19 30.09.2025 (Tuesday) Dussehra Celebration
20 01.10.2025-02.10.2025 (Wed- Thu) Dussehra
21 12.10.2025 (Sunday) Science Exhibition
22 18.10.2025 (Saturday) Diwali Celebration
23 20.10.2025-23.10.2025 (Mon - Thu) Diwali
24 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
25 14.11.2025 (Friday) . Children's Day Celebration
26 15.12.2025 Pre- Board - Il
27 18.11.2025 - 30.11.2025 PT - Il + Pre- Board - |
28 24.12.2025 (Wednesday) Christmas Celebration
29 25.12.2025 (Thursday) Christmas Day
30 01.01.2026 (Thursaday) New Year Holiday
31 03.01.2026 (Saturday) Hazrat Ali Birthday
32 13.01.2026 (Tuesday) Lohri Celebration
33 14.01.2026 (Wednesday) Makar Sankranti
34 17.01.2026 - 23.01.2026 PT- IV
35 23.01.2026 (Friday) Vasant Panchami Celebration
36 26.01.2026 (Monday) Republic Day Celebraticn
37 15.02.2026 (Sunday) Maha Shivratri
38 02.03.2026 (Monday) Holi Celebration
39 03.03.2026-07.03.2026 (Tue - Sat) Holi
40 10.03.2026 - 23.03.2026 Annual Exam
41 21.03.2026 (Saturday) Eid
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/\: 42 \ 26.03.2026 (Thursday) : | Ram Navmi

Note:- Board Practicals & final exam (X & XII) as per CBSE Date Sheet.

Final PTM and Result Declaration

r Nursery to VIII, IX & XI 31.03,2026 Tuesday

r New Session Begins

g ' 01.04.2026 Wednesday (Nursery to XII)




